 HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6000F Series AI Firewalls (Fixed-Configuration)
2024-06-06  Page 1 of 17
HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6600F&USG6700F
Series AI Firewalls
1 Overview
As digitalization is sweeping the world, extensive connections, explosive growth of data, and
booming intelligent applications are profoundly changing the way we live and work.
Enterprise services are going digital and moving to the cloud, which promotes the

1、The ordering information of USG6625F/USG6635F/USG6655F/USG6685F is the same of 2、
USG6615F
2、The ordering information of USG6710F/USG6715F is the same as USG6725F
3、The model USG6615F support Qiankun Security Cloud Service
Product Model Description
USG6615F USG6615F-AC USG6615F AC Host (8*GE COMBO + 4*GE RJ45
+ 4*GE SFP + 6*10GE SFP+, 1 AC power supply)
USG6725F USG6725F-AC USG6725F AC Host (4*QSFP28 + 16*ZSFP+ +
 HUAWEI HiSecEngine USG6000F Series AI Firewalls (Fixed-Configuration)
2024-06-06  Page 15 of 17
Product Model Description
8*SFP+,,2 AC power supplies)
Function License
Virtual
Firewall
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-10 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-20 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (20 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-50 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-100 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (100 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-200 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (200 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-500 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (500 Vsys)
LIC-USG6KF-VSYS-1000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (1000 Vsys)
SSL VPN  LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-100 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (100
Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-200 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (200
Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-500 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (500
Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-1000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (1000
Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-2000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (2000
Users)
LIC-USG6KF-SSLVPN-5000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users (5000
Users)
NGFW License
IPS Update
Service